20 KILOMETRES RACE WALK
WOMEN

27° GRANDE PREMIO INTERNACIONAL DE RIO

MAIOR EM MARCHA ATLETICA
El RIO MAIOR, PORTUGAL 07 APR 2018

A WD
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CHANGE EVENT

Shijie QIEYANG
Antonella PALMISANO
Inés HENRIQUES
Ana CABECINHA
Yingliu WANG

Laura GARCIA-CARO
Chahinez NASRI

Edna BARROS
Viviane LYRA

Mara RIBEIRO
Elianay PEREIRA
Nadia CANCELA
Lluna CAPDEVILA
Laura LEAL

Paula Raissa DA SILVA
Sandra SILVA

Mariana MOTA
Macarena RUIZ

leva SUKEVICIUTE
Mariana PATRAO

SPLIT

1:28:04
1:28:41
1:29:15
1:29:53
1:31:36
1:33:51
1:35:09
1:35:35
1:36:33
1:37:50
1:38:07
1:41:51
1:43:09
1:45:00
1:45:40
1:48:29
1:50:21
1:51:51
1:56:41

2:22:22
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Fatima PEREIRA
Erica DE SENA
Carolina FONTOURA
Irene MONTEJO
Vitdéria OLIVEIRA

Lidia SANCHEZ-PUEBLA

EN POR
BRA
BRA
— ESP
El POR

= ESP

2:28:33
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF



